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Mock Interviews - Batch 2022

JUIT Placement Cell <placementcell@mail.juit.ac.in> Wed, Mar 17, 2021 at 12:11 PM
To: 2018@mail.juit.ac.in '

Cc: "vinod.kumar" <vinod.kumar@juit.ac.in>, "samirdev.gupta” <samirdev.gupta@juit.ac.in>, "rajiv.kumar"
<rajiv.kumar@juit.ac.in>, Pradeep Kumar Gupta Cse Juit <pradeepkumar.gupta@juit.ac.in>, Ashok Gupta
<ashok.gupta@juit.ac.in>, "sudhir.syal" <sudhir.syal@juit.ac.in>, ravindara.bhatt/Juit@juit.ac.in,
rahul.shrivastava@juit.ac.in, anirban.dhulia@juit.ac.in, nafisuddin.khan@juit.ac.in, pankaj.kumar@juit.ac.in

Dear Students,

This mail is to inform you all that, as of previous years, JUIT T & P Cell is conducting Mock Interview sessions for the
preparations of upcoming placement interviews. Our faculty members will take your interviews to guide you how to
face the interviews. We need your consent in this regard and how many of you are really interested to go through this
Mack Interview process so that we would plan it accordingly.

You may give your consent through the following Google link by March 20, 2021 (3 PM)
https://forms.gle/W1hHMoLZZXNtv15R9

For any query, please feel free to contact JUIT T & P Cell.

Regards,

Pankaj Kumar & Dr. Nafis U. Khan
Training and Placement Cell - JUIT Solan
Jaypee University of Information Technology
Waknaghat, Solan -173 234, H.P. (India)
Mobile: 8894291597, 9827306589

Direct: 01792-239541

www.juit.ac.in | Facebook | LinkedIn
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Mock Interview 2021

Sno. Name Roll No. Branch Email Address
1 |Meenakshi Sharma 181419 CSE meenakshi.sharma.2367 @gmail.com
2 |Rishabh Sharma 181280 CSE 181280@)juitsolan.in
3 Ujjwal Kumar 181603 Civil 181603@)juitsolan.in
4  [Shazan Ahmed 181259 CSE 181259@)juitsolan.in :
5 |Aanchal Thakur 181285 CSE aanchalthakur6574@gmail.com
6 |Jyoti Sarpal 181314 CSE jyotisarpallcth@gmail.com
7 |Dron Saklani 181506 Bl dronsaklani@gmail.com
8 [Vardhan Chambial 181425 CSE imvardhangroov1404@gmail.com
9  |Hiteshwar Singh 181223 CSE hiteshwarjmu@gmail.com
10  |Aditya Mishra 181023 ECE adityamishra2198@gmail.com
11 [Nandini Ahuja 181252 CSE 181252@)juitsolan.in
12 [Kunal kansal 181357 CSE kunalkansal080@gmail.com
13  [Utkarsh Bakshi 181284 CSE 181284@)juitsolan.in
14  |Kanishka Narang 181210 CSE narangk99@gmail.com
15 |Kshitij Sharma 181017 ECE kshitijrajak@gmail.com
16 |Vaibhav Thakur 181368 CSE vibhu1108@gmail.com
17 |Shreya Jayant 18129 CSE jayant.shreya@gmail.com
18 |Vishali Thapta 181614 Civil 181614 @juitsolan.in
19  |Shubhangi Kumar 181811 BT shubhangikumar.99@gmail.com
20  |Mohammad Kounen Khan 181277 CSE kounenk@gmail.com
21 |Parthh Dikshit 181233 CSE 181233@)juitsolan.in
22 |Bhawna Dey 181231 CSE 181231 @)juitsolan.in
23  |Ayush Shukla 181227 CSE 181227 @juitsolan.in
24  |Ankita Sood 181393 CSE ankitasood2000@gmail.com
25 |rana vijay singh 181394 CSE vijaysinghgr81@gmail.com
26  |[Pankil Pathania 181351 CSE pathaniapankil@gmail.com
27 _ |Aryan Gupta 181331 CSE 181331 @)juitsolan.in
28 |Yavan 181830 BT 181830@)juitsolan.in
29 |Esha Pandey 181336 CSE 181336@)juitsolan.in
30 [Ankit Sharma 181387 CSE 181387@juitsolan.in
31  |Shashwat Kapoor 181418 CSE shashwatkapoor1999@gmail.com
32 |Astitva Shrestha 181404 CSE astitvashresthal@gmail.com
33  |Kartik Bohra 181289 CSE kartikbohra2000@gmail.com
34 |HONEY GUPTA 181257 CSE 181257@juitsolan.in
35  [Chakori Chaturvedi 181420 CSE chaturvedichakori@gmail.com
36  |Rudresh Sharma 181372 CSE 181372@juitsolan.in
37  |Nishta Garg 181839 BT 181839@juitsolan.in
38  |Akriti Soni 181315 CSE 181315@juitsolan.in
39 [Isha Anand 181473 IT ' |ishanand11@gmail.com
40  |Shriya Singh 181455 CSE singhshriya2402@gmail.com
41 |Nishkarsh Sharma 181258 CSE sharmanishkarsh02@gmail.com
42  |Vikal Choudhary 181236 CSE 181236@gmail.com
43  |Purav Vashisht 181287 CSE 181287 @juitsolan.in
44  |Saijal Verma 181657 Civil 181657@juitsolan.in
45 [Tavleen Singh 1810257 EQE@% \t{een%gm 00@gmail.com
46 DAVRE [E4E . | a}(ﬁé,hsomzoss@g_au com
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47  |Harsh Singhal 181318 CSE 181318@juitsolan.in
48 |Shradha Agarwal 181440 CSE shradhaagarwal386@gmail.com
49 [PRADYUMAN SHARMA 181335 CSE PRADYUMANSHARMAOO@GMAIL.COI
50 |Samya khanna 181804 BT samyakhanna11@gmail.com
51 |Yash Sharma- 181366 CSE 181366@)juitsolan.in
52 |Naina Garg 181424 CSE gargnainal9@gmail.com
53  |Parth Bali 181354 CSE parthbali123@gmail.com
54 |Siraj Sharma 181438 CSE siraj.sharma.shrm@gmail.com
55 |Rishabh Sharma 181437 CSE sr32100@gmail.com
56 |Aditya Mishra 181023 ECE 181023@juitsolan.in
57 |DEV KUMAR 181326 CSE 181326@juitsolan.in
58 |Shreya Dwivedi 181375 CSE shreyadwivedi.1311@gmail.com
59 |Gopesh Chawla 181488 CSE 181488@juitsolan.in
60 |vidhita jain 181486 IT jainvidhita23@gmail.com
61 |Rohit Sharma 181345 CSE rohittsharmaa12@gmail.com
62  [Soumya Jain 181815 BT soumyjain2000@gmail.com
63  [Prikshit Thakur 181203 CSE thakurprikshit57 @gmail.com
64 |[Sakshi 181806 BT sakshinehra110@gmail.com
65  |Alok Pratap Singh 181248 CSE 181248@juitsolan.in
66 |[Stuti Gupta 181467 IT 181467 @juitsolan.in
67 |ROHAN SAINI 181332 CSE sainirohan27@gmail.com
68 |SHAGUN 181296 CSE shaguntyagi28@gmail.com
69 |Harshit Kumar Gupta 181334 CSE hg110393@gmail.com
70  |[Mohit Malhotra 181309 CSE MMALHOTRA183@GMAIL.COM
71 |Simran Gohan 181802 BT gohansimran@gmail.com
72 |Archit Sharma 181276 CSE archit04.sharma@gmail.com
73 [Devansh Kaushik 181322 CSE devansh007kaushik@gmail.com
74 |Akshit Jain 181250 CSE 23jain.akshit@gmail.com
75  [Aks Juneja 181261 CSE aksjuneja07@gmail.com
76  |Garima Singh 181229 CSE garimasingh8959@gmail.com
77 |Palak Rustagi 181212 CSE palakruatagi10@gmail.com
78  |Prajwal Sharma 181220 CSE prajwalsharma2000@gmail.com
79  |Kavya Nagpal 181269 CSE kavya260500@gmail.com
80 |deepak kumar 181337 CSE dk8232847@gmail.com
81  |Amolik Vivian Paul 181214 CSE amolikvivian@gmail.com
82 |Utsarg saxena 181305 CSE 181305@juitsolan.in
83 |Aditya Shukla 181383 CSE aditya1711@gmail.com
84  |Kanishk Bhatt 181816 BT 181816@gmail.com
85 |Harshita sharma 181484 IT 181484 @)juitsolan.in
86 |Yadunandan Sood 181297 CSE 181297 @)juitsolan.in
87 |Kashish Gupta 181476 CSE kashishg50305@gmail.com
88  |Arpit Gurudutt Mishra 181370 CSE arpitmishra0891@gmail.com
89  |Shivansh Thakur 181428 CSE 181428@juitsolan.in
90  [Surbhi Kumari .\,‘{8101 0 ECE.. 181010@juitsolan.in
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